
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency

1 ✓ Acomb Forbes, Brenda bacombforbes@vcccd.edu Director, Economic Workforce Dev/Contract Ed VCCCD
2 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC
3 ✓ Bormann, Greg gbormann@avc.edu Dean, CTE Antelope Valley College
4 ✓ Cabral, Robert rcabral@vcccd.edu Dean, Student Learning Moorpark College
5 ✓ Davis, Howard hdavis18@avc.edu VP, Academic Affairs Antelope Valley College
6 ✓ De Los Santos, Raquel raquel_delossantos1@vcccd.edu Job Developer Ventura College
7 ✓ Duenas, Felicia fduenas@vcccd.edu Dean Ventura College
8 ✓ Eurman, Valerie vseurman@sbcc.edu Career Counselors/ Instructor SBCC
9 ✓ Hermann, Adele ahermann@vcccd.edu Director Center of Excellence

10 ✓ Hodge, Paula paula.hodge@canyons.edu Director of Employer Engagement College of the Canyons
11 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College
12 ✓ Kern, Shawn skern1@vcccd.edu Research Analyst Center of Excellence
13 ✓ Lary, Laurie llary@vcoe.org Executive Director, CEC VCOE - CEC
14 ✓ Looker, Laurie llooker@conejousd.org CTE Coordinator Conejo Valley USD
15 ✓ Maguire, Christina cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship Coordinator SBCC
16 ✓ Marenco, Anthony amarenco@vcoe.org K12 SWP Pathway Coordinator Ventura County Office of Education
17 ✓ Morgan-Kim, Jo jokim@avhsd.org Regional Director College/Career Prep & Adult Ed AVUHSD
18 ✓ Newcomb, Debbie dnewcomb@vcccd.edu Dean of Career Education Ventura College
19 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director/Chair SCCRC
20 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean SBCC
21 ✓ Rodriguez, Leticia lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu CE Grant Director Ventura College
22 ✓ Scudmore, Casey cscudmore@avc.edu Associate Dean Antelope Valley College
23 ✓ Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Fiscal Agent Director SCCRC

1 ✓ Albances, Norman norman.albances@ventura.org Assistant Director WDB, Ventura County
2 ✓ Anderson, Jennifer jennifer_anderson10@cuesta.edu Workforce Job Developer - Recruiter Cuesta College
3 ✓ Burwick, Amanda amanda_burwick1@vcccd.edu Placement Project Specialist Oxnard College
4 ✓ Clinton, Maria mclinton5@gmail.com Faculty - Aeronautics Antelope Valley College
5 ✓ Daugherty, Jessica jessica@causeimpacts.com Principal Cause Impacts
6 ✓ Duffy, Patricia Patricia.duffy@ventura.org Manager WDB Ventura
7 ✓ Edgheim, Hiba hiba.edgheim@canyons.edu Employment Ctr Coordinator College of the Canyons
8 ✓ Evans, Rebecca rebecca.evans@ventura.org Executive Director WDB, Ventura
9 ✓ Geromel, Judy Judy.Geromel@csac.ca.gov LAEP Staff California Student Aid Commission

10 ✓ Gilks, Katie kgilks@CCCCO.edu Regional Project Monitor Chancellor's Office (CCCCO)
11 ✓ Green, Matthew mgreen@cuesta.edu Director, Community Engagement Cuesta College
12 ✓ Hall, Deanna dhall@vcccd.edu CTE Liaison Ventura College
13 ✓ Hart, Cathy chart8@avc.edu Interim Dean, Community Projects & Extended LearningAntelope Valley College
14 ✓ Howard, Teresa thoward@avhsd.org Director Industry Liaison & Post Secondary PartnershipsAVUHSD
15 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects and Grant-funded ProgramsCuesta College
16 ✓ Ortega, Giovanni Gortega@vcccd.edu CE Grant Director Oxnard College
17 ✓ Quire, Gary gary.quire@canyons.edu CTE Liaison College of the Canyons
18 ✓ Rafferty, Libby libby.rafferty@csac.ca.gov LAEP Staff California Student Aid Commission
19 ✓ Ramos, Oscar oscar_ramos@cuesta.edu Dean Cuesta College
20 ✓ Rivas, Sara Srivas7@avc.edu Job Placement Specialist Antelope Valley College
21 ✓ Ward, Nancy Jo nward@hancockcollege.edu CTE Liaison Allan Hancock College

SCCRC Regional Meeting
Friday, September 23, 2022     9:00am - 11:30am
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